Sully Shuffle 2010

Income (registration and donations)
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

1,670.00
29,627.71
998.00
60.00
145.00

Expenses
Mailing, Stationary, Envelopes
Lawn Signs/Publicity
Running Bibs
T-Shirts
Supplies
Portable Sanitation Rental
**  APDA Midwest Chapter Donation
Organization Fees
Refunds
Lakeshore Micro Chip
Insurance

415.61
250.00
1,062.83
3,743.21
539.21
87.00

25,000.00

340.00

50.00
945.00
379.00

$25,000 donation made to the American Parkison's

**  Disease Assocaition Midwest Chapter



