Sully Shuffle 2010

May	-
June	-
July	-
August	1,670.00
September	29,627.71
October	998.00
November	60.00
December	145.00

Total Income	\$ 32,500.71
--------------	--------------

Expenses

	Mailing, Stationary, Envelopes	415.61
	Lawn Signs/Publicity	250.00
	Running Bibs	1,062.83
	T-Shirts	3,743.21
	Supplies	539.21
	Portable Sanitation Rental	87.00
**	APDA Midwest Chapter Donation	25,000.00
	Organization Fees	340.00
	Refunds	50.00
	Lakeshore Micro Chip	945.00
	Insurance	379.00

Total Expenses \$ 32,811.86

Net Income \$ (311.15)

\$25,000 donation made to the American Parkison's

^{**} Disease Assocaition Midwest Chapter